
Bruce	Beresford	Film	Lista	(Filmografia)
WoÅ¼Ä…c	paniÄ…	Daisy https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wo%C5%BC%C4%85c-pani%C4%85-daisy-

211373/actors
Mr.	Church https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-church-18703104/actors

Pod	czuÅ‚Ä…	kontrolÄ… https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pod-czu%C5%82%C4%85-kontrol%C4%85-
1113987/actors

Evelyn https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/evelyn-616986/actors
Korzenie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/korzenie-22905755/actors
Ladies	in	Black https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ladies-in-black-58814676/actors
Kontrakt	na	zabijanie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kontrakt-na-zabijanie-700875/actors
Sprawa	Moranta https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sprawa-moranta-1195774/actors
Paradise	Road https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paradise-road-1970669/actors
KrÃ³l	Dawid https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kr%C3%B3l-dawid-1420374/actors
Mao's	Last	Dancer https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mao%27s-last-dancer-622877/actors
Czarna	suknia https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/czarna-suknia-880515/actors
Silent	Fall https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silent-fall-1304103/actors
Zbrodnie	serca https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zbrodnie-serca-1169380/actors
PokÃ³j,	miÅ‚oÅ›Ä‡	i
nieporozumienia

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pok%C3%B3j%2C-mi%C5%82o%C5%9B%C4%87-i-
nieporozumienia-4549951/actors

Cena	nadziei https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cena-nadziei-1806702/actors
Aria	(film) https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aria-%28film%29-654154/actors
Pancho	Villa	we	wÅ‚asnej
osobie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pancho-villa-we-w%C5%82asnej-osobie-2049232/actors

Jej	alibi https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jej-alibi-1415308/actors
The	Adventures	of	Barry
McKenzie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-adventures-of-barry-mckenzie-7712494/actors

Bonnie	&	Clyde https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bonnie-%26-clyde-16248862/actors
Puberty	Blues https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/puberty-blues-3283835/actors
Dobry	czÅ‚owiek	w	Afryce https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dobry-cz%C5%82owiek-w-afryce-300423/actors
Flint https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/flint-46600532/actors
Pan	Johnson https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pan-johnson-1989864/actors
Don's	Party https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/don%27s-party-5291409/actors
The	Club https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-club-7723514/actors
Rich	in	Love https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rich-in-love-7323491/actors
Bride	of	the	Wind https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bride-of-the-wind-2839051/actors
The	Getting	of	Wisdom https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-getting-of-wisdom-7736240/actors
Barry	McKenzie	Holds	His
Own https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barry-mckenzie-holds-his-own-4864500/actors

Money	Movers https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/money-movers-6899176/actors
The	Fringe	Dwellers https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fringe-dwellers-7735329/actors
Side	by	Side https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/side-by-side-7508311/actors
Sydney	â€“	A	Story	of	a
City https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sydney-%E2%80%93-a-story-of-a-city-7660245/actors

Film	for	Guitar https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/film-for-guitar-123287937/actors
Lichtenstein	in	London https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lichtenstein-in-london-123287939/actors
PodwÃ³jne	zagroÅ¼enie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/podw%C3%B3jne-zagro%C5%BCenie-73651/actors
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